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Results
 
#401  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Record: 1:32.70 2023! Newport

W Ho, C Koh, N Xu, L Campbell

State Record: 1:32.42 2022 Mercer Island

J Winn, E Ralston, B Petersen, M Shield

AAA1:32.76

AAC1:34.41

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ASKYL1 1:33.85 AAC

Lee, Terry 11 Lee, Charles 12

Lewis, Tyler 9 Lazar, Daniel 11

23.82 25.68 21.7922.56

AEASTL2 1:34.63   34.0

Hogan, Alex 12 Yao, Derek 11

Headon-Weeks, Nathan 12 Kuznetsov, Michael 10

23.99 26.59 21.6022.45

ANEW3 1:35.45   32.0

Ho, William 10 Zhao, Alexander 9

Xu, Nathan 11 Broadwell, Sean 12

24.50 26.88 21.3722.70

AISSY4 1:35.48   30.0

Stauffer, Owen c 9 Li, Harrison 11

Bell, Aaron V 10 Stauffer, Aiden 11

23.57 28.04 21.4322.44

ATAH5 1:37.04   28.0

Nishizawa, Shaw 11 Price, Zach 12

Angeline, Evan 11 Butcher, Jackson 11

24.15 27.57 21.4623.86

ALS6 1:37.52   26.0

Coe, Coren 11 Weldon, Connor 12

Blevins-Mohr, Camden 11 Lamb, Samuel 10

26.44 27.87 21.2621.95

AJACK7 1:37.83   24.0

Domingo, Vyron 11 Chen-Parks, Ethan 12

Ruijters, Prestyn S 9 Georgiev, Ethan 12

24.83 26.90 21.4824.62

ACURT8 1:38.91   22.0

Rollosson, Jackson 12 Bemis, Trenton 11

Wolfe, Grayson 11 Chikwinya, Ishe M 10

26.64 25.77 23.0723.43

B - Final

AMR9 1:38.66   18.0

Schwab, Odin 11 Ma, Will 10

Spencer, Will 11 Hoppenrath, Wolfgang 11

24.84 27.92 22.4723.43

AHAN10 1:38.75   14.0

Wright, Herky 12 Wang, Aiden 9

Nielson, Luke 11 Geldmacher, Max 12

23.95 28.29 22.0724.44

ASUMN11 1:40.42   12.0

Crowley, Walsh 12 Wilson, Tanner 12

Kim, Philip 10 Wolf, Chandler 10

27.00 25.25 23.4624.71

AU12 1:42.14   10.0

Van, Sang 10 Pederson, Boston L 10

Robertson, Owen A 11 Webb, Jackson 11

26.96 28.70 22.5323.95

AWOOD13 1:42.29   8.0

Brusilovski, Nik 10 Geitz, Henry 10

Brusilovski, Rik 10 Major, Daniel 10

26.28 28.80 22.0525.16

ARED14 1:42.67   6.0

Sattari, Noah 11 Cho, Daniel 12

Wang, Andy 11 Lam, Benjamin 12

27.02 27.76 23.1424.75

AML15 1:42.91   4.0

Moore, Dylan J 11 Wallace, Josiah 10

Molitor, Luke 11 Beus, Carter 12

26.49 28.37 23.4724.58

AWEN16 1:43.03   2.0

Grigsby, Aiden J 10 Hawkins, Luke 10

Riley, Hayden 12 Jackson, Terrell J 11

23.70 29.82 23.3826.13

 
#401  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Record: 1:32.70 2023! Newport

W Ho, C Koh, N Xu, L Campbell

State Record: 1:32.42 2022 Mercer Island

J Winn, E Ralston, B Petersen, M Shield

AAA1:32.76

AAC1:34.41

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ASKYL1 1:34.28 AAC

Lee, Terry 11 Lee, Charles 12

Lewis, Tyler 9 Lazar, Daniel 11

24.03 25.65 21.5823.02

AEASTL2 1:35.36

Hogan, Alex 12 Yao, Derek 11

Headon-Weeks, Nathan 12 Kuznetsov, Michael 10

24.61 26.15 22.1722.43

AISSY3 1:36.16

Stauffer, Owen c 9 Li, Harrison 11

Bell, Aaron V 10 Stauffer, Aiden 11

23.96 27.99 21.9822.23

ANEW4 1:36.31

Ho, William 10 Zhao, Alexander 9

Xu, Nathan 11 Broadwell, Sean 12

24.61 27.06 21.7722.87

ATAH5 1:37.32

Nishizawa, Shaw 11 Price, Zach 12

Angeline, Evan 11 Butcher, Jackson 11

24.49 27.20 21.6523.98

ALS6 1:38.14

Coe, Coren 11 Weldon, Connor 12

Blevins-Mohr, Camden 11 Lamb, Samuel 10

26.99 27.92 21.2521.98

ACURT7 1:38.75

Rollosson, Jackson 12 Bemis, Trenton 11

Wolfe, Grayson 11 Chikwinya, Ishe M 10

26.58 25.70 22.6523.82

AJACK8 1:38.93

Domingo, Vyron 11 Chen-Parks, Ethan 12

Ruijters, Prestyn S 9 Georgiev, Ethan 12

25.30 27.02 21.6724.94

AHAN9 1:39.57

Wright, Herky 12 Wang, Aiden 9

Nielson, Luke 11 Hodges, Connor 10

24.21 28.25 22.3824.73

AMR10 1:40.29

Schwab, Odin 11 Ma, Will 10

Spencer, Will 11 Hoppenrath, Wolfgang 11

25.70 28.24 23.0623.29

AU11 1:41.12

Van, Sang 10 Pederson, Boston L 10

Robertson, Owen A 11 Webb, Jackson 11

26.56 28.10 22.6423.82

ARED12 1:41.55

Sattari, Noah 11 Cho, Daniel 12

Wang, Andy 11 Lam, Benjamin 12

27.03 27.25 22.6224.65

ASUMN13 1:41.69

Crowley, Walsh 12 Wilson, Tanner 12

Kim, Philip 10 Wolf, Chandler 10

28.04 25.09 23.8924.67

AML14 1:42.86

Moore, Dylan J 11 Wallace, Josiah 10

Molitor, Luke 11 Beus, Carter 12

26.26 28.29 23.6424.67

AWOOD15 1:43.18

Brusilovski, Nik 10 Geitz, Henry 10

Brusilovski, Rik 10 Major, Daniel 10

26.76 28.73 22.3225.37

AWEN16 1:43.43

Grigsby, Aiden J 10 Hawkins, Luke 10

Riley, Hayden 12 Jackson, Terrell J 11

24.48 29.37 23.6825.90

AKAM17 1:45.98

Nguyen, Kaiden 9 Lee, Noah 11

Jackson, Ryan 9 Fast, Jack 10

28.23 29.88 22.7425.13

AKW18 1:51.23

Watkins, Kyler 11 Windham, Lucas 11

LaChance, Luke 10 Floret, Tom 11

28.30 29.41 25.9227.60

AOLY--- DQ

Halsey, Mikey V 9 Song, Jonah 11

Su, Steve 10 Wickoren, Garrett R 11

27.37 29.38 22.2624.56

ACAM--- DQ

Yam, Owen D 10 Kelsang, Tenzin 10

Crawford, James D 11 Kim, Sahn 12

26.10 28.37 22.1824.91
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#402  Men 200 Yard Free

Meet Record: 1:37.17 2006! Nathan Adrian

State Record: 1:37.17 2006 Nathan Adrian

AAA1:38.67

AAC1:40.06

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

RED 11Sreenivasan, Jaiden1 1:40.20   20.0

23.64 24.99 26.0225.55

U 11Robertson, Owen A2 1:42.42   17.0

23.24 25.36 26.7527.07

SKYL 12Dillon, Matthew3 1:42.77   16.0

24.50 25.86 25.9426.47

TAH 11Butcher, Jackson4 1:44.12   15.0

24.92 26.12 26.4626.62

NEW 9Zhao, Alexander5 1:46.29   14.0

24.07 26.45 28.3627.41

JACK 12Georgiev, Ethan6 1:46.55   13.0

24.65 26.64 27.7027.56

LS 11Latham, Hunter7 1:47.18   12.0

24.55 27.30 27.6927.64

NEW 11Koo, Kevin8 1:48.06   11.0

24.11 26.70 29.4927.76

B - Final

HAN 12Jeppson, Jadley9 1:46.00   9.0

25.37 26.83 27.0826.72

SKYL 11Ono-Chan, Lucas10 1:49.39   7.0

25.85 27.93 27.3128.30

SKYL 11Jung, Aiden11 1:49.56   6.0

25.34 27.22 29.0827.92

CURT 11Wright, Aeden12 1:50.29   5.0

25.77 27.49 29.0028.03

CURT 11James, Adam13 1:50.45   4.0

25.16 28.03 28.7328.53

CURT 12Rollosson, Jackson14 1:51.00   3.0

25.39 27.88 29.2628.47

CAM 10Seumalo, Atali'i I15 1:52.31   2.0

26.14 28.71 27.6229.84

ISSY 11Lee, Jae H16 1:52.78   1.0

25.87 28.30 29.1829.43

 
#402  Men 200 Yard Free

Meet Record: 1:37.17 2006! Nathan Adrian

State Record: 1:37.17 2006 Nathan Adrian

AAA1:38.67

AAC1:40.06

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

U 11Robertson, Owen A1 1:42.64

23.67 25.62 26.5826.77

SKYL 12Dillon, Matthew2 1:42.69

24.08 25.80 26.5326.28

RED 11Sreenivasan, Jaiden3 1:43.01

23.37 25.90 27.1626.58

TAH 11Butcher, Jackson4 1:44.43

24.91 25.92 26.9526.65

NEW 9Zhao, Alexander5 1:45.90

24.25 26.33 27.8227.50

JACK 12Georgiev, Ethan6 1:46.23

24.51 26.74 27.5327.45

NEW 11Koo, Kevin7 1:47.08

24.36 26.86 28.6227.24

LS 11Latham, Hunter8 1:47.94

24.74 27.98 27.4627.76

HAN 12Jeppson, Jadley9 1:48.18

24.53 26.94 28.5228.19

CURT 12Rollosson, Jackson10 1:48.56

25.19 27.81 27.8427.72

CURT 11Wright, Aeden11 1:49.26

24.84 27.13 29.1328.16

SKYL 11Jung, Aiden12 1:49.29

25.17 27.45 28.5528.12

SKYL 11Ono-Chan, Lucas13 1:49.49

25.44 27.72 27.8728.46

ISSY 11Lee, Jae H14 1:49.60

25.04 27.74 28.6928.13

CURT 11James, Adam15 1:50.50

24.89 27.47 29.3328.81

CAM 10Seumalo, Atali'i I16 1:51.41

25.32 28.90 28.3928.80

PUY 11Thompson, Wade17 1:51.97

25.04 27.37 29.8429.72

GPEAK 12Gaffney, Brendan T18 1:53.46

26.12 27.81 29.7429.79

ML 12Paluch, Damien M19 1:55.06

26.32 28.71 30.1929.84

ML 10Molitor, Sam20 1:56.29

26.43 29.17 30.0430.65

 
#403  Men 200 Yard IM

Meet Record: 1:48.36 2017! Jonathan Cook

State Record: 1:47.60 2014 Abrahm Devine

AAA1:49.50

AAC1:51.52

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

HAN 12Wright, Herky1 1:52.07   20.0

24.42 27.54 26.9233.19

SKYL 12Lee, Charles2 1:53.11   17.0

24.10 29.49 27.4732.05

TAH 11Angeline, Evan3 1:53.25   16.0

25.30 28.64 26.8832.43

MR 11Spencer, Will4 1:53.39   15.0

24.80 27.63 28.2032.76

SKYL 11Lee, Terry5 1:53.42   14.0

24.59 28.39 26.7933.65

NEW 11Li, Max6 1:55.96   13.0

25.07 29.40 28.0733.42

JACK 11Domingo, Vyron7 1:57.80   12.0

25.16 28.87 28.9334.84

RED  9Deng, Stuart8 1:57.96   11.0

24.65 29.24 28.0935.98

B - Final

INGL  9Shen, Robert9 1:58.45   9.0

25.22 31.87 27.6333.73

WOOD 10Geitz, Henry10 1:58.72   7.0

25.05 30.52 28.1435.01

MR 10Ma, Will11 1:59.09   6.0

24.88 30.93 28.3834.90

FW 10Miller, Andrew12 2:00.72   5.0

25.75 28.93 30.1035.94

CAM 11Crawford, James D13 2:00.97   4.0

25.87 29.74 28.6836.68

NEW 11Cao, Andrew14 2:01.90   3.0

25.18 29.90 31.1935.63

ISSY  9Holtan, Henry15 2:02.65   2.0

26.19 30.18 28.9437.34

ISSY 11Li, Harrison16 2:04.43   1.0

26.21 32.51 30.5135.20

 
#403  Men 200 Yard IM

Meet Record: 1:48.36 2017! Jonathan Cook

State Record: 1:47.60 2014 Abrahm Devine

AAA1:49.50

AAC1:51.52

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HAN 12Wright, Herky1 1:53.73

24.69 28.02 27.2533.77

MR 11Spencer, Will2 1:54.07

25.07 27.74 28.3932.87

SKYL 12Lee, Charles3 1:54.64

24.17 30.28 28.4131.78

TAH 11Angeline, Evan4 1:54.72

25.24 29.37 27.3832.73

SKYL 11Lee, Terry5 1:55.21

24.64 28.57 27.9934.01

NEW 11Li, Max6 1:56.38

25.41 29.45 28.0133.51

RED  9Deng, Stuart7 1:58.03

24.87 29.45 28.2635.45

JACK 11Domingo, Vyron8 1:58.35

25.28 28.96 28.6735.44

MR 10Ma, Will9 2:00.10

24.81 30.99 28.6935.61

CAM 11Crawford, James D10 2:00.14

25.86 29.42 28.4436.42

INGL  9Shen, Robert11 2:00.15

25.54 32.72 27.3034.59

WOOD 10Geitz, Henry12 2:00.52

25.30 30.92 28.4835.82

FW 10Miller, Andrew13 2:01.49

25.95 29.30 29.6636.58

ISSY 11Li, Harrison14 2:01.61

25.94 31.04 29.9634.67

NEW 11Cao, Andrew15 2:01.96

25.84 30.51 30.7334.88
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Preliminaries ...   (#403  Men 200 Yard IM)

ISSY  9Holtan, Henry16 2:02.89

26.27 30.18 28.7437.70

TAH 12Price, Zach17 2:03.50

26.95 31.23 30.0635.26

ML 11Moore, Dylan J18 2:06.65

28.06 30.23 31.0737.29

LS 11Coe, Coren19 2:12.12

26.03 32.68 31.6041.81

WEN 10Hawkins, Luke20 2:17.96

28.93 34.42 34.4440.17

 
#404  Men 50 Yard Free

Meet Record: 19.73 2023! Tolu Young

State Record: 19.73 2023 Tolu Young

AAA20.43

AAC20.85

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LS 11Blevins-Mohr, Camden1 20.89   20.0

ISSY 10Bell, Aaron V2 20.96   17.0

KC 12Logan, Luke3 21.24   16.0

NEW 12Brown-Ruegg, Axel4 21.50   15.0

RICH 11Cowin, Cody5 21.59   14.0

SKYL 11Lazar, Daniel6 21.60   13.0

NEW 10Ho, William7 21.75   12.0

LS 10Lamb, Samuel8 21.94   11.0

B - Final

SKYL  9Lewis, Tyler9 21.78   9.0

ROG 12Van Liew, Nathanael10 21.95   7.0

GPEAK 12Taylor, Kaiu L11 22.18   6.0

PUY 12Liu, Joel12 22.30   5.0

CAM 12Kim, Sahn13 22.51   4.0

NEW 12Broadwell, Sean14 22.52   3.0

FW 12Lo, Brandon15 22.58   2.0

EASTM  9Hobson, Sam16 22.68   1.0

 
#404  Men 50 Yard Free

Meet Record: 19.73 2023! Tolu Young

State Record: 19.73 2023 Tolu Young

AAA20.43

AAC20.85

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ISSY 10Bell, Aaron V1 20.85 AAC

LS 11Blevins-Mohr, Camden2 20.96

KC 12Logan, Luke3 21.48

SKYL 11Lazar, Daniel4 21.53

NEW 12Brown-Ruegg, Axel5 21.62

RICH 11Cowin, Cody6 21.77

LS 10Lamb, Samuel7 21.80

NEW 10Ho, William8 21.84

GPEAK 12Taylor, Kaiu L9 21.90

ROG 12Van Liew, Nathanael10 22.02

SKYL  9Lewis, Tyler11 22.13

PUY 12Liu, Joel12 22.26

EASTM  9Hobson, Sam13 22.30

NEW 12Broadwell, Sean14 22.43

FW 12Lo, Brandon15 22.44

CAM 12Kim, Sahn16 22.55

WVAL 12Anderson, Wyatt17 22.75

JACK 12Chen-Parks, Ethan18 22.76

KR 12Wilkins, Chase19 22.84

ML 11Molitor, Luke20 22.96

 
#405  Men 1 mtr Diving

Meet Record: 509.10 2002! Chris Dalman

State Record: 530.53 2004 Jonathan Wilcox

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

Finals

MR 12Lindeman, Corwin1 449.10   20.0

RED 12Mcintire, Cole2 370.80   17.0

MR 11Griffith, Landon3 350.75   16.0

SK 11Warner, Karter4 344.40   15.0

CHI 12Logston, Matthew5 321.75   14.0

EASTL 10Shnitko, Makar6 316.35   13.0

KAM 11Farmer, Cade7 295.30   12.0

NEW 10Chen, Eric M8 295.25   11.0

KAM 11Warren, Zack9 286.15   9.0

TAH 11Stanley, Wyatt10 278.85   7.0

SK 11Wilson, Ronan11 276.10   6.0

BOTH 12Ellis, Nolan12 254.40   5.0

CURT 11Campbell, Nate13 250.35   4.0

EASTM 11Hamilton, Hudson14 245.60   3.0

KR 11Johnson, Timothy15 236.85   2.0

WEN 11Sagerser, Ben16 225.40   1.0

 
#405  Men 1 mtr Diving

Meet Record: 509.10 2002! Chris Dalman

State Record: 530.53 2004 Jonathan Wilcox

Yr Name         Team Semis Score

Semi-Finals

MR 12Lindeman, Corwin1 311.95

RED 12Mcintire, Cole2 257.80

MR 11Griffith, Landon3 254.60

SK 11Warner, Karter4 250.50

EASTL 10Shnitko, Makar5 224.70

CHI 12Logston, Matthew6 222.50

KAM 11Farmer, Cade7 213.70

TAH 11Stanley, Wyatt8 207.75

SK 11Wilson, Ronan9 204.35

KAM 11Warren, Zack10 199.10

NEW 10Chen, Eric M11 198.00

KR 11Johnson, Timothy12 193.80

BOTH 12Ellis, Nolan13 190.65

CURT 11Campbell, Nate14 189.10

EASTM 11Hamilton, Hudson15 178.50

WEN 11Sagerser, Ben16 177.30

BOTH 10Valencia-Tomas, Ricardo17 168.40

KAM 11Vu, Aaron18 166.85

LS 11Stults, Owen19 165.20

RICH  9Williams, Porter20 156.60

 
#405  Men 1 mtr Diving

Meet Record: 509.10 2002! Chris Dalman

State Record: 530.53 2004 Jonathan Wilcox

Yr Name         Team Prelim Score

Preliminaries

MR 12Lindeman, Corwin1 210.95

MR 11Griffith, Landon2 169.75

RED 12Mcintire, Cole3 159.10

EASTL 10Shnitko, Makar4 153.00

CHI 12Logston, Matthew5 150.05

SK 11Warner, Karter6 142.60

KAM 11Farmer, Cade7 131.80

NEW 10Chen, Eric M8 128.70

KAM 11Warren, Zack9 128.30

BOTH 12Ellis, Nolan10 127.25

TAH 11Stanley, Wyatt11 120.55

SK 11Wilson, Ronan12 117.00

KR 11Johnson, Timothy13 116.40

EASTM 11Hamilton, Hudson14 110.15

CURT 11Campbell, Nate15 108.30

BOTH 10Valencia-Tomas, Ricardo16 104.75

LS 11Stults, Owen17 104.65

WEN 11Sagerser, Ben18 104.30

KAM 11Vu, Aaron19 101.60

RICH  9Williams, Porter20 93.15

 
#406  Men 100 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 47.81 2009! Cody Roberts

State Record: 47.60 2022 Brian Lee

AAA48.57

AAC49.69

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LS 11Blevins-Mohr, Camden1 49.07 AAC

22.71 26.36

SUMN 12Wilson, Tanner2 49.16 AAC

22.95 26.21

NEW 11Xu, Nathan3 49.86   16.0

23.27 26.59

TAH 11Nishizawa, Shaw4 50.96   15.0

24.02 26.94

EASTL 12Headon-Weeks, Nathan5 51.07   14.0

23.49 27.58

SKYL  9Lewis, Tyler6 51.15   13.0

23.72 27.43

INGL  9Shen, Robert7 51.97   12.0

24.20 27.77

CURT 11Wolfe, Grayson8 52.51   11.0

24.23 28.28

B - Final

ISSY  9Stauffer, Owen c9 51.50   9.0

24.03 27.47

RED  9Deng, Stuart10 52.52   7.0

24.70 27.82
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B - Final ...   (#406  Men 100 Yard Fly)

SKYL 11Alsberg, Nevo11 53.24   6.0

24.56 28.68

SKY 11Huang, Cedric12 53.70   5.0

25.10 28.60

KW 10Wright, Schuyler13 53.94   4.0

24.96 28.98

HAN 11Nielson, Luke14 54.06   3.0

25.02 29.04

SKYL 11Jung, Aiden15 54.16   2.0

25.24 28.92

ML 11Molitor, Luke16 54.47   1.0

24.83 29.64

 
#406  Men 100 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 47.81 2009! Cody Roberts

State Record: 47.60 2022 Brian Lee

AAA48.57

AAC49.69

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LS 11Blevins-Mohr, Camden1 49.49 AAC

23.04 26.45

SUMN 12Wilson, Tanner2 49.93

23.53 26.40

NEW 11Xu, Nathan3 50.18

23.52 26.66

TAH 11Nishizawa, Shaw4 51.10

23.94 27.16

EASTL 12Headon-Weeks, Nathan5 51.41

24.07 27.34

SKYL  9Lewis, Tyler6 51.51

24.17 27.34

INGL  9Shen, Robert7 52.10

24.39 27.71

CURT 11Wolfe, Grayson8 52.72

24.24 28.48

RED  9Deng, Stuart9 52.80

24.68 28.12

ISSY  9Stauffer, Owen c10 53.07

24.61 28.46

SKYL 11Jung, Aiden11 53.47

25.09 28.38

KW 10Wright, Schuyler12 53.50

25.15 28.35

SKYL 11Alsberg, Nevo13 53.55

24.49 29.06

ML 11Molitor, Luke14 53.70

24.78 28.92

HAN 11Nielson, Luke15 53.88

25.03 28.85

SKY 11Huang, Cedric16 54.37

25.25 29.12

MTSI 12Cezar, Logan17 54.72

24.65 30.07

LS 11Coe, Coren18 55.88

25.43 30.45

ISSY 11Lee, Jae H19 56.11

26.69 29.42

WVAL 12Anderson, Wyatt20 56.60

25.69 30.91

 
#407  Men 100 Yard Free

Meet Record: 43.24 2020! Matt King

State Record: 43.24 2020 Matt King

AAA44.83

AAC45.64

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

WEN 10Grigsby, Aiden J1 46.08   20.0

21.87 24.21

ISSY 10Bell, Aaron V2 46.25   17.0

21.91 24.34

NEW 12Brown-Ruegg, Axel3 47.67   16.0

22.72 24.95

JACK 12Georgiev, Ethan*4 48.02   14.5

22.93 25.09

ISSY 11Stauffer, Aiden*4 48.02   14.5

22.66 25.36

WOOD 10Major, Daniel6 48.45   13.0

23.11 25.34

SKYL 11Lazar, Daniel7 48.54   12.0

22.90 25.64

NEW 11Koo, Kevin8 48.82   11.0

23.16 25.66

B - Final

MR 11Schwab, Odin9 48.45   9.0

23.08 25.37

ROG 12Van Liew, Nathanael10 48.75   7.0

23.15 25.60

LS 10Lamb, Samuel11 48.79   6.0

23.24 25.55

PUY 11Thompson, Wade12 48.95   5.0

23.63 25.32

NEW 12Moore, Marcus13 49.61   4.0

23.53 26.08

CURT 11Wright, Aeden14 50.08   3.0

24.25 25.83

PUY 12Liu, Joel15 50.35   2.0

24.21 26.14

CURT 10Chikwinya, Ishe M16 51.27   1.0

24.35 26.92

 
#407  Men 100 Yard Free

Meet Record: 43.24 2020! Matt King

State Record: 43.24 2020 Matt King

AAA44.83

AAC45.64

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

WEN 10Grigsby, Aiden J1 46.39

22.11 24.28

ISSY 10Bell, Aaron V2 46.57

22.33 24.24

ISSY 11Stauffer, Aiden3 47.50

22.50 25.00

JACK 12Georgiev, Ethan4 47.90

23.13 24.77

NEW 12Brown-Ruegg, Axel5 48.24

23.49 24.75

NEW 11Koo, Kevin6 48.34

23.26 25.08

WOOD 10Major, Daniel7 48.61

23.23 25.38

SKYL 11Lazar, Daniel8 48.64

22.95 25.69

MR 11Schwab, Odin9 48.75

23.21 25.54

LS 10Lamb, Samuel10 49.01

23.85 25.16

CURT 11Wright, Aeden11 49.22

23.63 25.59

ROG 12Van Liew, Nathanael12 49.40

23.76 25.64

PUY 11Thompson, Wade13 49.62

23.95 25.67

NEW 12Moore, Marcus14 49.91

23.74 26.17

PUY 12Liu, Joel15 50.26

24.16 26.10

CURT 10Chikwinya, Ishe M16 50.58

24.34 26.24

EASTM  9Hobson, Sam17 50.88

24.34 26.54

GPEAK 12Gaffney, Brendan T18 51.20

24.63 26.57

CAM 11Shrestha, Pranaya19 51.57

24.73 26.84

CAM 10Kelsang, Tenzin20 51.78

24.97 26.81
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#408  Men 500 Yard Free

Meet Record: 4:23.06 1995! Wes Oliver

State Record: 4:23.06 1995 Wes Oliver

AAA4:29.39

AAC4:33.16

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

RED 11Sreenivasan, Jaiden1 4:35.47   20.0

24.29 27.24 28.7628.26

28.89 27.52 27.99 28.58

26.64 27.30

SKYL 12Dillon, Matthew2 4:38.95   17.0

25.30 27.45 28.2228.14

28.25 28.21 28.41 28.70

28.29 27.98

WOOD 10Brusilovski, Nik3 4:40.85   16.0

25.00 27.21 28.4628.22

28.71 28.77 29.15 28.84

28.96 27.53

TAH 11Angeline, Evan4 4:40.88   15.0

25.38 27.86 28.5328.26

28.65 28.52 28.91 29.03

28.74 27.00

U 11Robertson, Owen A5 4:46.37   14.0

25.20 28.17 29.9129.17

29.42 29.77 29.22 28.58

28.60 28.33

TAH 11Butcher, Jackson6 4:47.16   13.0

25.99 27.69 29.5028.60

29.53 29.82 29.89 29.80

29.24 27.10

HAN 12Jeppson, Jadley7 4:47.70   12.0

26.70 28.48 29.0628.68

28.94 29.35 29.39 29.51

29.69 27.90

WOOD 9Xu, Jerry8 4:52.45   11.0

26.36 28.59 29.3428.99

29.62 29.51 29.91 30.06

30.19 29.88

B - Final

SUMN 10Wolf, Chandler9 4:52.03   9.0

26.06 28.91 29.7329.51

29.83 29.68 30.05 30.02

29.87 28.37

MR 10Ma, Will10 4:52.19   7.0

26.09 29.02 29.7629.64

29.61 29.73 30.22 29.94

29.91 28.27

NEW 11Li, Max11 4:55.35   6.0

25.95 28.88 29.8529.54

30.40 30.49 30.51 30.80

30.23 28.70

WOOD 10Geitz, Henry12 4:55.64   5.0

26.67 29.43 30.4830.17

30.34 30.30 30.41 30.15

29.48 28.21

CAM 11Crawford, James D13 4:56.07   4.0

26.26 29.28 29.8729.79

29.92 30.30 30.77 30.81

30.17 28.90

DEC  9Tucker, Dean14 4:59.12   3.0

27.20 29.35 30.8430.22

30.13 29.90 30.76 31.01

30.33 29.38

JACK  9Thai, Nolan15 5:03.19   2.0

26.86 29.34 30.5129.93

30.47 30.86 30.85 31.13

31.96 31.28

KAM 12Wong, Bryan Zi16 5:04.22   1.0

26.83 30.12 31.2630.72

31.65 31.35 31.55 31.21

30.90 28.63

 
#408  Men 500 Yard Free

Meet Record: 4:23.06 1995! Wes Oliver

State Record: 4:23.06 1995 Wes Oliver

AAA4:29.39

AAC4:33.16

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

RED 11Sreenivasan, Jaiden1 4:37.15

24.22 27.26 28.5128.29

28.66 28.44 28.00 28.25

28.13 27.39

SKYL 12Dillon, Matthew2 4:39.73

25.76 27.61 28.5127.82

28.63 28.31 28.69 28.93

28.49 26.98

U 11Robertson, Owen A3 4:44.27

25.20 28.20 28.8428.17

28.97 29.24 29.21 29.51

28.73 28.20

WOOD 10Brusilovski, Nik4 4:44.76

25.22 28.14 29.0929.05

29.28 29.11 29.00 28.66

28.89 28.32

TAH 11Butcher, Jackson5 4:45.19

26.52 27.85 29.0728.34

29.15 29.58 29.10 29.14

28.70 27.74

TAH 11Angeline, Evan6 4:46.36

26.17 28.65 29.1928.75

29.43 29.48 29.34 28.71

28.44 28.20

HAN 12Jeppson, Jadley7 4:47.63

26.68 28.37 29.4129.00

29.26 28.61 28.96 29.00

29.29 29.05

WOOD 9Xu, Jerry8 4:50.27

26.27 28.80 29.3228.94

29.33 29.32 29.41 29.80

29.72 29.36

SUMN 10Wolf, Chandler9 4:52.52

26.27 28.88 29.5629.27

30.04 29.89 29.58 30.04

30.15 28.84

MR 10Ma, Will10 4:52.62

25.99 29.11 29.9429.78

30.08 29.68 29.76 29.91

29.53 28.84

CAM 11Crawford, James D11 4:56.83

26.74 28.86 29.6629.55

29.65 30.25 30.86 31.09

30.93 29.24

DEC  9Tucker, Dean12 4:57.61

26.93 29.53 30.1730.40

30.63 29.82 30.27 30.77

30.37 28.72

NEW 11Li, Max13 4:58.22

27.05 29.14 29.9029.95

30.18 30.54 30.71 30.80

30.15 29.80

WOOD 10Geitz, Henry14 4:58.83

26.70 29.34 30.2129.77

30.32 30.53 30.61 30.95

31.21 29.19

KAM 12Wong, Bryan Zi15 5:00.65

26.94 29.81 30.9230.21

30.69 31.07 30.48 30.79

30.58 29.16

JACK  9Thai, Nolan16 5:01.74

27.03 29.37 30.4230.12

30.47 30.84 30.96 30.86

31.24 30.43

OLY 10Gridley, Kasey A17 5:01.94

26.86 29.00 30.8730.34

31.30 30.96 31.10 31.07

31.46 28.98

KW  9Clough, Ryley18 5:05.41

27.73 30.22 30.7431.03

30.92 30.93 31.22 31.11

30.85 30.66

ML 12Paluch, Damien M19 5:13.79

27.73 31.23 31.8632.36

31.65 31.92 32.18 32.04

31.95 30.87

WVAL 10Goin, Jacob20 5:18.72

28.27 31.68 32.8432.81

32.83 32.73 32.41 31.56

32.18 31.41
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#409  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 1:23.23 2022! Curtis

T Young, S Funches, E Kwon, P Keough

State Record: 1:23.23 2022 Curtis

T Young, S Funches, E Kwon, P Keough

AAA1:24.34

AAC1:25.75

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ALS1 1:26.52   40.0

Blevins-Mohr, Camden 11 Coe, Coren 11

Erickson, Sebastian 9 Lamb, Samuel 10

21.43 21.83 21.1122.15

ANEW2 1:27.59   34.0

Brown-Ruegg, Axel 12 Li, Max 11

Koo, Kevin 11 Broadwell, Sean 12

21.79 22.21 21.3322.26

ASKYL3 1:29.15   32.0

Guo, Max 11 Ono-Chan, Lucas 11

Dillon, Matthew 12 Lewis, Tyler 9

22.48 22.47 21.8322.37

ARED4 1:29.94   30.0

Sreenivasan, Jaiden 11 Lam, Benjamin 12

Vu, Dylan 10 Deng, Stuart 9

21.65 22.75 22.1723.37

ACURT5 1:30.08   28.0

Wolfe, Grayson 11 Bemis, Trenton 11

Rollosson, Jackson 12 Wright, Aeden 11

22.62 22.12 22.1523.19

AJACK6 1:30.28   26.0

Georgiev, Ethan 12 Chen-Parks, Ethan 12

Thai, Nolan 9 Domingo, Vyron 11

22.01 22.82 22.4323.02

AKC7 1:30.95   24.0

Paulson, Tristan 10 LeVander, Daniel 12

Foster, Mason 9 Logan, Luke 12

23.38 23.04 21.3123.22

AEASTL8 1:32.81   22.0

Kuznetsov, Michael 10 Lamansky, Mark

Bdoian, Khachatur 10 Yao, Derek 11

22.35 24.10 22.7623.60

B - Final

ASUMN9 1:30.05   18.0

Wilson, Tanner 12 Crowley, Walsh 12

Wolf, Chandler 10 Kim, Philip 10

21.33 22.74 22.3023.68

AISSY10 1:30.41   14.0

Lee, Jae H 11 Li, Harrison 11

Tang, Jonathan 12 Stauffer, Aiden 11

23.05 22.66 21.4723.23

AROG11 1:30.44   12.0

Anselmi, Parker 12 Sutherland, Ethan 11

Clemons, Christian 12 Van Liew, Nathanael 12

22.86 23.51 21.3422.73

AINGL12 1:31.13   10.0

Na, Ethan 10 Rader, Lawson 10

King, Marcos 9 Shen, Robert 9

22.38 22.35 22.1824.22

AU13 1:31.40   8.0

Webb, Jackson 11 Shepard, Reid 11

Van, Sang 10 Robertson, Owen A 11

23.24 23.07 21.6523.44

AHAN14 1:31.46   6.0

Geldmacher, Max 12 Rolon, Luca 11

Kartchner, Porter 12 Hodges, Connor 10

22.50 23.14 22.5623.26

AWEN15 1:32.13   4.0

Grigsby, Aiden J 10 Hawkins, Luke 10

Jackson, Terrell J 11 Riley, Hayden 12

21.38 23.66 23.4823.61

ACAM16 1:32.79   2.0

Xie, Alan 11 Shrestha, Pranaya 11

Kelsang, Tenzin 10 Kim, Sahn 12

23.19 23.37 22.7323.50

 
#409  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 1:23.23 2022! Curtis

T Young, S Funches, E Kwon, P Keough

State Record: 1:23.23 2022 Curtis

T Young, S Funches, E Kwon, P Keough

AAA1:24.34

AAC1:25.75

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ALS1 1:26.76

Blevins-Mohr, Camden 11 Coe, Coren 11

Erickson, Sebastian 9 Lamb, Samuel 10

21.22 22.22 21.3621.96

ANEW2 1:28.23

Brown-Ruegg, Axel 12 Li, Max 11

Koo, Kevin 11 Broadwell, Sean 12

21.88 22.25 21.8022.30

ASKYL3 1:28.94

Guo, Max 11 Ono-Chan, Lucas 11

Lewis, Tyler 9 Dillon, Matthew 12

22.48 22.28 22.2221.96

ACURT4 1:29.61

Wolfe, Grayson 11 Bemis, Trenton 11

Chikwinya, Ishe M 10 Wright, Aeden 11

22.31 21.85 22.6822.77

ARED5 1:29.80

Sreenivasan, Jaiden 11 Lam, Benjamin 12

Vu, Dylan 10 Deng, Stuart 9

22.1323.08

AJACK6 1:29.97

Georgiev, Ethan 12 Chen-Parks, Ethan 12

Thai, Nolan 9 Domingo, Vyron 11

22.08 22.45 22.7622.68

AEASTL7 1:30.09

Kuznetsov, Michael 10 Yao, Derek 11

D'Souza, Calvin 11 Hogan, Alex 12

22.29 22.87 21.8323.10

AKC8 1:30.70

Paulson, Tristan 10 LeVander, Daniel 12

Foster, Mason 9 Logan, Luke 12

23.44 22.94 21.2223.10

ASUMN9 1:30.89

Wilson, Tanner 12 Crowley, Walsh 12

Wolf, Chandler 10 Kim, Philip 10

21.47 22.96 22.2124.25

AROG10 1:31.22

Anselmi, Parker 12 Sutherland, Ethan 11

Clemons, Christian 12 Van Liew, Nathanael 12

23.10 23.60 21.6522.87

AISSY11 1:31.27

Lee, Jae H 11 Li, Harrison 11

Tang, Jonathan 12 Stauffer, Aiden 11

22.94 22.83 21.8423.66

AHAN12 1:31.36

Rolon, Luca 11 Kartchner, Porter 12

Hodges, Connor 10 Geldmacher, Max 12

23.58 23.27 22.0322.48

AINGL13 1:31.54

Na, Ethan 10 Rader, Lawson 10

King, Marcos 9 Shen, Robert 9

22.50 22.92 22.4223.70

AWEN14 1:31.67

Grigsby, Aiden J 10 Hawkins, Luke 10

Jackson, Terrell J 11 Riley, Hayden 12

21.13 23.90 23.0923.55

AU15 1:31.72

Webb, Jackson 11 Shepard, Reid 11

Van, Sang 10 Robertson, Owen A 11

23.32 22.81 21.6623.93

ACAM16 1:33.11

Xie, Alan 11 Shrestha, Pranaya 11

Kelsang, Tenzin 10 Kim, Sahn 12

23.13 23.85 22.7023.43

AGPEAK17 1:33.57

Taylor, Kaiu L 12 Wynder, Noah 10

Benavente, Lorenzo 11 Reeder, Matthew 12

22.54 22.85 23.6424.54

ATAH18 1:33.59

Peter, Ryan 11 Price, Connor 9

Jones, Ethan 12 Moses, Colby 10

23.61 22.96 23.1923.83

AML19 1:34.19

Beus, Carter 12 Molitor, Sam 10

Wallace, Josiah 10 Bodenman, Vincent O 11

23.88 23.14 23.6623.51

AMR20 1:34.23

Peterson, Nate 12 Lloyd, Peter 9

Gollob, Gavin 12 Hoppenrath, Wolfgang 11

23.29 24.51 22.5423.89
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#410  Men 100 Yard Back

Meet Record: 48.10 2014! Thomas Anderson

State Record: 48.10 2014 Thomas Anderson

AAA49.07

AAC50.18

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

ISSY  9Stauffer, Owen c1 50.59   20.0

24.22 26.37

SKYL 11Lee, Terry2 50.83   17.0

24.76 26.07

HAN 12Wright, Herky3 50.97   16.0

24.92 26.05

MR 11Spencer, Will4 50.98   15.0

25.10 25.88

RICH 11Cowin, Cody5 51.08   14.0

24.35 26.73

NEW 11Xu, Nathan6 51.16   13.0

24.89 26.27

WEN 10Grigsby, Aiden J7 51.67   12.0

25.10 26.57

TAH 11Nishizawa, Shaw8 52.62   11.0

25.57 27.05

B - Final

EASTL 12Hogan, Alex9 52.34   9.0

25.11 27.23

WOOD 10Major, Daniel10 52.64   7.0

25.67 26.97

JACK 11Domingo, Vyron11 53.07   6.0

25.38 27.69

NEW 10Ho, William12 53.20   5.0

25.62 27.58

SKYL  9Hu, Nathan13 53.49   4.0

25.71 27.78

NEW 10Sato, Leo14 53.50   3.0

25.65 27.85

MR 11Schwab, Odin15 53.66   2.0

25.91 27.75

ISSY  9Holtan, Henry16 54.23   1.0

26.11 28.12

 
#410  Men 100 Yard Back

Meet Record: 48.10 2014! Thomas Anderson

State Record: 48.10 2014 Thomas Anderson

AAA49.07

AAC50.18

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SKYL 11Lee, Terry1 51.07

24.90 26.17

HAN 12Wright, Herky2 51.16

25.00 26.16

MR 11Spencer, Will3 51.30

25.10 26.20

NEW 11Xu, Nathan4 51.46

25.20 26.26

RICH 11Cowin, Cody5 51.60

25.02 26.58

WEN 10Grigsby, Aiden J6 51.70

25.15 26.55

ISSY  9Stauffer, Owen c7 51.95

25.07 26.88

TAH 11Nishizawa, Shaw8 52.33

25.58 26.75

NEW 10Ho, William9 52.53

25.43 27.10

MR 11Schwab, Odin10 53.31

25.39 27.92

EASTL 12Hogan, Alex11 53.32

25.41 27.91

WOOD 10Major, Daniel12 53.40

25.73 27.67

NEW 10Sato, Leo13 53.55

26.11 27.44

ISSY  9Holtan, Henry14 53.83

25.95 27.88

JACK 11Domingo, Vyron15 53.85

25.98 27.87

SKYL  9Hu, Nathan16 54.00

25.98 28.02

GPEAK 12Taylor, Kaiu L17 54.44

26.62 27.82

FW 10Miller, Andrew18 55.17

27.06 28.11

ROG 12Anselmi, Parker19 55.37

27.00 28.37

CAM 10Yam, Owen D20 55.74

27.20 28.54

ML 11Moore, Dylan J21 57.28

28.06 29.22

 
#411  Men 100 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 52.76 2020! Ethan Dang

State Record: 52.76 2020 Ethan Dang

AAA55.44

AAC56.68

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SUMN 12Wilson, Tanner1 55.63 AAC

26.44 29.19

EASTL 12Headon-Weeks, Nathan2 56.44 AAC

26.35 30.09

SKYL 12Lee, Charles3 56.93   16.0

26.54 30.39

EASTL 11Yao, Derek4 57.31   15.0

26.77 30.54

NEW 9Zhao, Alexander5 58.20   14.0

27.31 30.89

CURT 11Bemis, Trenton6 58.37   13.0

26.69 31.68

SKYL 11Guo, Max7 58.59   12.0

27.29 31.30

TAH 12Price, Zach8 1:01.00   11.0

28.03 32.97

B - Final

JACK 12Chen-Parks, Ethan9 1:00.36   9.0

28.14 32.22

ISSY 11Li, Harrison10 1:00.90   7.0

28.44 32.46

ISSY 12Hu, Bryson*11 1:01.20   5.5

29.11 32.09

CURT 11Campbell, Nate*11 1:01.20   5.5

28.95 32.25

NC 10Lam, Brandon13 1:01.30   4.0

28.45 32.85

RED 12Cho, Daniel14 1:01.43   3.0

28.50 32.93

HAN 11Nielson, Luke15 1:01.65   2.0

28.40 33.25

WVAL 12Cardenas, Gabe16 1:02.03   1.0

28.20 33.83

 
#411  Men 100 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 52.76 2020! Ethan Dang

State Record: 52.76 2020 Ethan Dang

AAA55.44

AAC56.68

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SUMN 12Wilson, Tanner1 56.23 AAC

26.42 29.81

SKYL 12Lee, Charles2 56.47 AAC

26.55 29.92

EASTL 12Headon-Weeks, Nathan3 56.87

26.75 30.12

EASTL 11Yao, Derek4 57.60

26.90 30.70

CURT 11Bemis, Trenton5 58.03

27.02 31.01

NEW 9Zhao, Alexander6 59.09

27.95 31.14

SKYL 11Guo, Max7 59.10

27.35 31.75

TAH 12Price, Zach8 59.90

27.87 32.03

ISSY 11Li, Harrison9 1:00.23

28.11 32.12

RED 12Cho, Daniel10 1:00.70

28.17 32.53

HAN 11Nielson, Luke11 1:00.86

28.19 32.67

JACK 12Chen-Parks, Ethan12 1:01.12

28.08 33.04

WVAL 12Cardenas, Gabe13 1:01.30

28.03 33.27

ISSY 12Hu, Bryson14 1:01.44

29.10 32.34
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Preliminaries ...   (#411  Men 100 Yard Breast)

NC 10Lam, Brandon15 1:01.49

28.76 32.73

CURT 11Campbell, Nate16 1:01.52

28.60 32.92

LS 12Weldon, Connor17 1:02.03

28.79 33.24

CAM 12Kim, Sahn18 1:02.53

29.13 33.40

CURT 11Forrest, William19 1:02.69

29.58 33.11

WEN 10Hawkins, Luke20 1:06.73

30.30 36.43

 
#412  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 3:04.98 2023! Curtis

T Young, M Audette, A Kwon, S Funches

State Record: 3:03.95 2019 Bainbridge Island

M Ingalls, A Witty, G Waite, J Wenker

AAA3:05.74

AAC3:08.40

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ANEW1 3:10.29   40.0

Ho, William 10 Li, Max 11

Brown-Ruegg, Axel 12 Xu, Nathan 11

23.27 48.49 47.9022.56

22.32 47.27 22.40 46.63

AISSY2 3:10.75   34.0

Stauffer, Aiden 11 Lee, Jae H 11

Stauffer, Owen c 9 Bell, Aaron V 10

22.56 47.79 48.8423.37

22.49 47.89 21.91 46.23

ASKYL3 3:14.27   32.0

Lazar, Daniel 11 Dillon, Matthew 12

Lee, Charles 12 Lee, Terry 11

22.77 48.50 48.8323.46

23.29 49.15 22.88 47.79

ATAH4 3:16.82   30.0

Nishizawa, Shaw 11 Butcher, Jackson 11

Price, Zach 12 Angeline, Evan 11

23.08 47.83 48.8523.35

23.92 51.08 23.45 49.06

AWOOD5 3:17.51   28.0

Brusilovski, Nik 10 Brusilovski, Rik 10

Geitz, Henry 10 Major, Daniel 10

23.96 49.22 50.2023.95

23.84 49.60 23.28 48.49

AHAN6 3:18.19   26.0

Jeppson, Jadley 12 Shen, Colin 11

Nielson, Luke 11 Wright, Herky 12

23.90 49.61 51.6624.35

23.48 49.63 22.78 47.29

ACURT7 3:18.68   24.0

Wolfe, Grayson 11 James, Adam 11

Rollosson, Jackson 12 Wright, Aeden 11

23.34 48.97 50.6924.13

23.53 49.95 22.81 49.07

ARED8 3:18.84   22.0

Sreenivasan, Jaiden 11 Sattari, Noah 11

Vu, Dylan 10 Deng, Stuart 9

22.91 47.04 51.7324.44

23.78 51.27 23.38 48.80

B - Final

AMR9 3:18.40   18.0

Hoppenrath, Wolfgang 11 Schwab, Odin 11

Ma, Will 10 Spencer, Will 11

23.85 50.38 47.9422.36

24.89 52.20 22.92 47.88

AKC10 3:19.76   14.0

Logan, Luke 12 LeVander, Daniel 12

Foster, Mason 9 Paulson, Tristan 10

22.82 47.85 51.5923.77

23.70 50.70 23.63 49.62

AINGL11 3:20.41   12.0

Shen, Robert 9 Rader, Lawson 10

King, Marcos 9 Na, Ethan 10

23.18 48.28 50.5324.03

24.64 52.41 23.47 49.19

APUY12 3:21.68   10.0

Barker, Ethan 11 Stiff, Ian 10

Liu, Joel 12 Thompson, Wade 11

24.89 51.68 53.0525.67

23.23 49.36 22.24 47.59

AGPEAK13 3:22.72   8.0

Taylor, Kaiu L 12 Gaffney, Brendan T 12

Wynder, Noah 10 Reeder, Matthew 12

23.59 48.86 50.4924.26

23.67 49.89 25.63 53.48

AOLY*14 3:24.54   5.0

Hermann, Scott E 12 Fuller, Jack D 12

Su, Steve 10 Wickoren, Garrett R 11

24.47 51.71 52.0624.70

23.99 50.65 23.59 50.12

ALS*14 3:24.54   5.0

Erickson, Sebastian 9 Latham, Hunter 11

Siu, Tavion 10 Oden, Derek 9

24.08 50.74 50.0023.48

24.25 51.46 24.58 52.34

ACAM16 3:24.88   2.0

Seumalo, Atali'i I 10 Jun, Ryker 9

Shrestha, Pranaya 11 Crawford, James D 11

24.64 50.77 52.0024.97

24.82 52.21 23.70 49.90

 
#412  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 3:04.98 2023! Curtis

T Young, M Audette, A Kwon, S Funches

State Record: 3:03.95 2019 Bainbridge Island

M Ingalls, A Witty, G Waite, J Wenker

AAA3:05.74

AAC3:08.40

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AISSY1 3:14.02

Stauffer, Aiden 11 Lee, Jae H 11

Stauffer, Owen c 9 Bell, Aaron V 10

22.85 47.94 48.8123.26

23.49 50.18 22.33 47.09

ANEW2 3:14.03

Xu, Nathan 11 Li, Max 11

Ho, William 10 Koo, Kevin 11

22.80 47.28 48.5023.12

23.38 49.26 23.23 48.99

ATAH3 3:15.91

Nishizawa, Shaw 11 Butcher, Jackson 11

Price, Zach 12 Angeline, Evan 11

23.00 47.67 48.4823.48

23.84 50.97 23.17 48.79

ASKYL4 3:17.03

Dillon, Matthew 12 Hu, Nathan 9

Lee, Charles 12 Lee, Terry 11

23.82 49.21 51.1124.93

23.15 48.83 22.68 47.88

AHAN5 3:17.98

Shen, Colin 11 Jeppson, Jadley 12

Nielson, Luke 11 Wright, Herky 12

24.53 52.01 48.7523.39

23.92 50.34 22.49 46.88

AWOOD6 3:19.09

Brusilovski, Nik 10 Brusilovski, Rik 10

Geitz, Henry 10 Major, Daniel 10

24.24 50.07 50.2024.22

23.72 49.80 23.29 49.02

ARED7 3:19.24

Sreenivasan, Jaiden 11 Sattari, Noah 11

Vu, Dylan 10 Deng, Stuart 9

22.99 47.41 51.9324.38

23.51 51.08 23.17 48.82

ACURT8 3:19.86

Wolfe, Grayson 11 Bemis, Trenton 11

Rollosson, Jackson 12 Wright, Aeden 11

23.59 49.00 51.8724.53

23.52 49.78 23.30 49.21

AKC9 3:20.93

Logan, Luke 12 LeVander, Daniel 12

Foster, Mason 9 Paulson, Tristan 10

22.95 47.68 51.5324.03

24.05 51.09 24.25 50.63
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#412  Men 400 Yard Free Relay)

AMR10 3:21.58

Hoppenrath, Wolfgang 11 Schwab, Odin 11

Ma, Will 10 Spencer, Will 11

24.36 51.00 50.1023.40

24.60 51.37 23.42 49.11

AINGL11 3:22.31

Shen, Robert 9 King, Marcos 9

Rader, Lawson 10 Na, Ethan 10

23.72 49.03 52.7825.00

24.09 50.39 24.26 50.11

APUY12 3:23.15

Barker, Ethan 11 Stiff, Ian 10

Liu, Joel 12 Thompson, Wade 11

24.94 51.93 53.1625.43

23.19 49.05 22.91 49.01

ALS13 3:24.55

Erickson, Sebastian 9 Latham, Hunter 11

Siu, Tavion 10 Oden, Derek 9

24.31 50.56 49.4323.18

24.05 51.83 24.96 52.73

AOLY14 3:24.90

Hermann, Scott E 12 Fuller, Jack D 12

Su, Steve 10 Wickoren, Garrett R 11

24.28 51.04 52.3324.84

24.20 51.42 23.50 50.11

ACAM15 3:25.70

Seumalo, Atali'i I 10 Jun, Ryker 9

Shrestha, Pranaya 11 Crawford, James D 11

24.59 50.48 53.1325.36

24.95 52.48 23.72 49.61

AGPEAK16 3:27.52

Taylor, Kaiu L 12 Wynder, Noah 10

Benavente, Lorenzo 11 Reeder, Matthew 12

24.17 49.67 50.2923.81

25.48 53.85 25.54 53.71

AROG17 3:28.40

Clemons, Christian 12 Latin, Jeremiah 12

Anselmi, Parker 12 Van Liew, Nathanael 12

24.95 51.97 54.1325.72

25.05 52.55 23.47 49.75

AEASTM18 3:39.59

Hill, Spencer 12 Sands, Blaize 10

Aldrich, Bowan 9 Hobson, Sam 9

26.25 55.36 59.2527.54

25.07 53.93 23.54 51.05

AEASTL--- DQ

Hogan, Alex 12 D'Souza, Calvin 11

Yao, Derek 11 Headon-Weeks, Nathan 12

23.55 49.67 50.2324.16

23.95 50.75 22.99 47.82

AML--- DQ

Molitor, Luke 11 Moore, Dylan J 11

Molitor, Sam 10 Bodenman, Vincent O 11

24.17 50.56 54.4125.28

24.14 51.35 23.45 50.22

 
#413  Men 50 Yard Free Adaptive

Meet Record: 26.82 2019! Henry Nguyen

State Record: NT

AAA20.43

AAC20.85

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ML 12Thurman, Danny1 28.44

EASTM 10Davidson, Jordan2 40.03

RICH 12Yang, Keller3 45.60

EASTM 10Aldrich, Trevor4 57.37

EASTM  9Schott, Fred5 1:02.62

 
#414  Men 50 Yard Back Adaptive

Meet Record: 32.86 2019! Ben Stanton

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ML 12Thurman, Danny1 36.92

EASTM 10Davidson, Jordan2 52.80

RICH 12Yang, Keller3 1:00.33

EASTM 10Aldrich, Trevor4 1:14.68

EASTM  9Schott, Fred5 1:15.17

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 414

1. Skyline 285

2. Newport 276

3. Issaquah 173

4. Tahoma 161

5. Lake Stevens 140

6. Redmond 136

7. Mount Rainier 126

8. Eastlake 124

9. Curtis 123.5

10. Hanford 108

11. Jackson 106.5

12. Woodinville 95

13. Sumner 76

14. Kennedy Catholic 54

15. Union 49

16. Inglemoor 43

17. Wenatchee 39

18. Richland 28

19. Rogers 26

20. Puyallup 22

20. Kamiak 22

22. South Kitsap 21

23. Camas 18

24. Glacier Peak 14

24. Chiawana 14

26. Federal Way 7

27. Moses Lake 5

27. Bothell 5

27. Skyview 5

27. Olympia 5

31. Eastmont 4

31. North Creek 4

31. Kentwood 4

34. Decatur 3

35. Kentridge 2

36. West Valley 1


